DESCRIPTION:
DATE:
DRAWING:
Seat on Body Butterfly Valve – 4700/4750
Part Number Ordering Guide
09/16/2025 BF-HO0001-A
McWane Plant & Industrial
1201 Vanderbilt Road
Birmingham, AL 35234
Valve Type Valve Size Pressure Class End Connection Actuation Options
4700 3"-24" AWWA Butterfly Valve
(Seat on Body - Fully Lined)
03 3" Waterway
01
CL 150B
125# Flanged or MJ
(316SS Shaft)
01 FLG x FLG
GG
Plant Service Gear
with Handwheel
(Indicating)
- Standard
04 4" Waterway
06 6" Waterway
08 8" Waterway
10 10" Waterway
02
CL 250B
125# Flanged or MJ
(17-4SS Shaft)
GF
Buried Service Gear
with 2" Op Nut
(Non-Indicating)
12 12" Waterway
14 14" Waterway
02 MJ x MJ R Open Right Gear
16 16" Waterway
18 18" Waterway
03
CL 250B
250# Flanged
(17-4SS Shaft)
LV
Hand Lever
(3", 4", 6", & 8"
 Valves Sizes Only)
20 20" Waterway
24 24" Waterway
4750
30"-36" AWWA Butterfly
Valve  (Seat on Body -
Mechanically Retained)
30 30" Waterway
36 36" Waterway
Example Part Numbers & Descriptions:
4700120101GG – 12” AWWA C504 Seat on Body Butterfly Valve, AWWA Class 150B, 125# FLG x FLG, Plant Service Gear with Handwheel
4700240102GFR – 24” AWWA C504 Seat on Body Butterfly Valve, AWWA Class 150B, MJ x MJ, Buried Service Gear with 2” Op Nut, Open Right
4750360202GF – 36” AWWA C504 Seat on Body Butterfly Valve, AWWA Class 250B, MJ x MJ, Buried Service Gear with 2” Op Nut